:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10670644

Dec 22, 2024 12:51 (UTC)

In epoch 333,457 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 442643 - 0.019341434 ETH®
65.19 USD

2 442644 - 0.019380280 ETH®
65.33 USD

3 442658 - 0.019421004 ETH®
65.46 USD

4 442659 - 0.019396237 ETH®
65.38 USD

S 442664 - 0.019407619 ETH®
65.42 USD

6 442668 - 0.019390966 ETH®
65.36 USD

7 442669 - 0.019464766 ETH®
65.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10670644
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/333457
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442643
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442644
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442658
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442659
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442664
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442668
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442669

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

442670

442671

442672

442683

442694

442793

Validator Id

1001898

Amount

- 0.019444698
65.54 USD

- 0.019442172
65.53 USD

- 0.019469222
65.63 USD

- 0.019455115
65.58 USD

- 0.019377505
65.32 USD

- 0.019432103
65.50 USD

- 0.019464383
65.61 USD

- 0.019291524
65.03 USD

- 0.019452751
65.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.045867994
154.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442670
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442671
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442672
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442673
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442683
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442684
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442688
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442694
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/442793
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1001898

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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