

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 07:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10670644</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 22, 2024 · 12:51 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>333,457</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>442643</u>	- 0.019341434 ETH ⊘ 65.19 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>442644</u>	- 0.019380280 ETH ↔ 65.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>442658</u>	- 0.019421004 ETH ⊘ 65.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>442659</u>	- 0.019396237 ETH ⊘ 65.38 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>442664</u>	- 0.019407619 ETH ↔ 65.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>442668</u>	- 0.019390966 ETH ⊘ 65.36 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>442669</u>	- 0.019464766 ETH ⊘ 65.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>442670</u>	- 0.019444698 ETH 🐼 65.54 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>442671</u>	- 0.019442172 ETH ③ 65.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>442672</u>	- 0.019469222 ETH ③ 65.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>442673</u>	- 0.019455115 ETH ③ 65.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>442683</u>	- 0.019377505 ETH ⊘ 65.32 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>442684</u>	- 0.019432103 ETH ⊘ 65.50 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>442688</u>	- 0.019464383 ETH ⊘ 65.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>442694</u>	- 0.019291524 ETH ⊘ 65.03 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>442793</u>	- 0.019452751 ETH 65.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1001898</u>	+ 0.045867994 ETH 🔗
		154.61 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.